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Women / 7 / Ch E
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassidy Wo217
Airborne

9.225 9.200 9.5009.575 37.500
6T 6 1 2T 1 

1 

Anna Page213
Airborne

9.325 9.250 9.2009.500 37.275
2 4T 2 13 2 

2 

Olivia Cunningham203
Liberty

9.300 9.575 9.3259.050 37.250
3 1 7 6 3 

3 

Peyton Oliver211
North Bay

9.350 9.400 9.2759.125 37.150
1 3 4 9 4 

4 

Sarah Ifcher205
Bay Island

9.025 9.250 9.6008.900 36.775
12 4T 9 1 5 

5 

Kamryn Davis204
Golden Bear

9.175 9.525 9.3008.500 36.500
8 2 15 7T 6 

6 

Haylie Coit202
Technique

9.250 8.925 9.3008.850 36.325
4T 10 11 7T 7 

7 

Kenna Montgomery209
Central Coast

9.125 8.750 9.2509.000 36.125
10 11 8 10T 8 

8 

Lauren Bashant201
Head Over Heels

8.650 9.100 9.2509.100 36.100
16 7 5T 10T 9 

9 

Michelle Ngo210
Elevate

9.150 8.950 9.2258.750 36.075
9 9 12 12 10 

10 

Malia Molfino208
Performance Athletic

9.225 8.450 9.4758.725 35.875
6T 13T 13 4 11 

11 

Emma Scott215
Bayshore Elite

8.750 9.000 8.9509.100 35.800
15 8 5T 16 12 

12 

Gia Ongaro212
Novato

9.050 8.100 9.4258.875 35.450
11 15 10 5 13 

13 

Lydia Kallas206
Marin Elite

8.900 8.550 9.0758.700 35.225
13 12 14 15 14 

14 

Emma Wilder216
Vacaville

8.775 8.450 8.0757.950 33.250
14 13T 16 17 15 

15 

Ashley Rahn214
Oroville

8.625 7.300 9.1757.700 32.800
17 16 17 14 16 

16 

Mila Kujat207
Accel

9.250 0.000 9.5009.275 28.025
4T 17 3 2T 17 

17 
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